5% OFF
              Hanbo Electronic HB-PH3-25414PB2GOP
 Manufacturer
                  Hanbo Electronic
 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm
 Description
                Gold 250V 3A Straight Square Pins 2.54mm 4P 260℃ 6mm -40℃~+105℃ 3mm 2.54mm Brass Black Plugin 1x4P 2.54mm Plugin,P=2.54mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      20+
                        $ 0.0191
                        $0.0201
                      	$ 0.38
                      200+
                        $ 0.0153
                        $0.0161
                      	$ 3.06
                      600+
                        $ 0.0133
                        $0.0139
                      	$ 7.98
                      2000+
                        $ 0.0119
                        $0.0125
                      	$ 23.80
                      10000+
                        $ 0.0109
                        $0.0114
                      	$ 109.00
                      20000+
                        $ 0.0103
                        $0.0108
                      	$ 206.00
              In Stock: 34860
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity